14" ANNUAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SCHOIARS CONFERENCE
UC Berkeley School of Law | Berkeley, CA | August 6 - 9, 2014

SHUTTLE TIMES

ADDRESSES:

Boalt Hall - 2745 Simon Hall, Berkeley, CA (by intersection of Bancroft Way & Piedmont Ave)

Claremont Hotel - 41 Tunnel Road, Berkeley, CA

Home of Prof. Peter Menell - 705 The Alameda, Betrkeley, CA

Wednesday, August 6

Departure Times

Pick-up location

Destination

6:30 pm
6:50 pm
7:15 pm

8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm

Thursday, August 7

Claremont Hotel

Boalt Hall

Boalt Hall

Claremont Hotel

Departure Times

Pick-up location

Destination

7:15 am
7:30 am
7:45 am

5:05 pm
5:25 pm
5:35 pm
5:45 pm

6:00 pm
6:35 pm
7:10 pm

6:00 pm*
6:05 pm*
6:35 pm*
6:45 pm*
7:10 pm*

8:00 pm*

8:00 pm*

Claremont Hotel

Boalt Hall

Boalt Hall

Claremont Hotel

Home of Prof. Peter Menell

Home of Prof. Peter Menell

* Will begin to leave as they fill to capacity

Boalt Hall

Claremont Hotel

Home of Prof. Peter Menell

Home of Prof. Peter Menell

Boalt Hall

Claremont Hotel
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Friday, August 8

Departure Times

Pick-up location

Destination

7:45 am
8:00 am
8:15 am

6:00 pm

6:15 pm
6:30 pm

Saturday, August 9

Claremont Hotel

Boalt Hall

Boalt Hall

Claremont Hotel

Departure Times

Pick-up location

Destination

8:30 am

8:45 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

Boalt Hall
Claremont Hotel

Inspiration Point,
Tilden Regional Park

Inspiration Point,
Tilden Regional Park

Tilden Regional Park
Tilden Regional Park

Boalt Hall

Claremont Hotel
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