14^{th} Annual Intellectual Property Scholars Conference

UC Berkeley School of Law | Berkeley, CA | August 6 - 9, 2014

SHUTTLE TIMES

ADDRESSES:

Boalt Hall - 2745 Simon Hall, Berkeley, CA (by intersection of Bancroft Way & Piedmont Ave)

Claremont Hotel - 41 Tunnel Road, Berkeley, CA

Home of Prof. Peter Menell - 705 The Alameda, Berkeley, CA

Wednesday, August 6

Departure Times	Pick-up location	Destination
6:30 pm 6:50 pm 7:15 pm	Claremont Hotel	Boalt Hall
8:00 pm 8:15 pm 8:30 pm	Boalt Hall	Claremont Hotel

Thursday, August 7

Departure Times	Pick-up location	Destination
7:15 am 7:30 am 7:45 am	Claremont Hotel	Boalt Hall
5:05 pm 5:25 pm 5:35 pm 5:45 pm	Boalt Hall	Claremont Hotel
6:00 pm 6:35 pm 7:10 pm	Boalt Hall	Home of Prof. Peter Menell
6:00 pm* 6:05 pm* 6:35 pm* 6:45 pm* 7:10 pm*	Claremont Hotel	Home of Prof. Peter Menell
8:00 pm*	Home of Prof. Peter Menell	Boalt Hall
8:00 pm*	Home of Prof. Peter Menell	Claremont Hotel

^{*} Will begin to leave as they fill to capacity

14th Annual Intellectual Property Scholars Conference UC Berkeley School of Law | Berkeley, CA | August 6 - 9, 2014

Friday, August 8

Departure Times	Pick-up location	Destination
7:45 am		
8:00 am	Claremont Hotel	Boalt Hall
8:15 am		
6:00 pm		
6:15 pm	Boalt Hall	Claremont Hotel
6:30 pm		

Saturday, August 9

Departure Times	Pick-up location	Destination
8:30 am	Boalt Hall	Tilden Regional Park
8:45 am	Claremont Hotel	Tilden Regional Park
11:00 am	Inspiration Point, Tilden Regional Park	Boalt Hall
11:00 am	Inspiration Point, Tilden Regional Park	Claremont Hotel